APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MAZDA

MAZDA 5 (CR19)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

5 (CR19)

2005-02-01
- 2010-05-
01

1798 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

L823

5 (CR19)

2005-02-01
- 2010-05-
01

1998 ccm

105 KW

143 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RF7J

5 (CR19)

2005-02-01
- 2010-05-
01

1998 ccm

81 KW

110 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RF7J

5 (CR19)

2005-02-01
- 2010-05-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

LFF7

5 (CR19)

2006-09-01
- 2010-12-
01

2261 ccm

114 KW

155 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

L3-V

5 (CR19)

2006-09-01
- 2010-12-
01

2261 ccm

114 KW

155 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

L3X

5 (CR19)

2006-10-01
- 2010-05-
01

1999 ccm

102 KW

139 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

LFVE
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